
MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION 
SPORTS TEAM 

4010 Randolph Road 
Silver Spring, MD 20902 

SPRING SOFTBALL 2014 
TUESDAY UP COUNTY CO REC DOUBLE HEADER DIVISION  

 
TEAM #   TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME PHONE # 

1 COUNTRY TIME TONY AYTON 240-271-0027 
2 BBPP HEATHER CAMPBELL 301-928-1727 
3 GOT BALLZ AMY HOFFACKER 301-367-3933 
4 BREW CREW JENNY KINNETZ 301-928-5721 
5 CHURCH OF THE REDEEMER HECTOR PATINO 301-254-3819 
6 THE OUTLAWS RAYMOND THOMAS 301-466-7380 
7 WERKING AUTOMOTIVE BRYAN WERKING 240-876-7060 

 
SECOND TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM FOR 1ST GAME OF DOUBLEHEADER 

 
 
Tuesday, April 22, 2014(Preliminary Roster due) 
6/7pm 6 vs 3 @ Hoyles Mill 
6/7pm 2 vs 7 @ Ovid Hazen #3 
6/7pm 4 vs 5 @ S. Germantown E 
 
Tuesday, April 29, 2014 
6/7pm 3 vs 1 @ Hoyles Mill  
6/7pm 7 vs 4 @ Ovid Hazen #3  
6/7pm 5 vs 6 @ S. Germantown E   
 
Tuesday, May 6, 2014 
6/7pm 6 vs 7 @ Hoyles Mill    
6/7pm 1 vs 5 @ Ovid Hazen #3  
6/7pm 4 vs 2 @ S. Germantown E   
 
Tuesday, May 13, 2014 
6/7pm 6 vs 4 @ Hoyles Mill    
6/7pm 1 vs 2 @ Ovid Hazen #3  
6/7pm 3 vs 7 @ S. Germantown E   
 
Tuesday, May 20, 2014 
6/7pm 6 vs 2 @ Hoyles Mill    
6/7pm 3 vs 5 @ Ovid Hazen #3  
6/7pm 7 vs 1 @ S. Germantown E   
 
 
 
League Director: Andrew Fish - 240-777-6873 
 
Andrew.fish@montgomerycountymd.gov 
 
Weather Line: 240-777-6889 
 
Winning teams email the scores 
 
PLAYOFFS: July 26-27 - 1st and 2nd D1 / 3rd and 4th D2 

 
 
Tuesday, May 27, 2014 
6/7pm 2 vs 3 @ Hoyles Mill    
6/7pm 7 vs 5 @ Ovid Hazen #3  
6/7pm 1 vs 4 @ S. Germantown E   
  
Tuesday, June 3, 2014 – Final Roster Due 
6:15/7:15pm 5 vs 2 @ Hoyles Mill    
6:15/7:15pm 1 vs 6 @ Ovid Hazen #3   
6:15/7:15pm 3 vs 4 @ S. Germantown E 
  
Tuesday, June 10, 2014 
6:15/7:15pm 6 vs 3 @ Hoyles Mill    
6:15/7:15pm 2 vs 7 @ Ovid Hazen #3    
6:15/7:15pm 4 vs 5 @ S. Germantown E   
 
Tuesday, June 17, 2014 
6:15/7:15pm 3 vs 1 @ Hoyles Mill    
6:15/7:15pm 7 vs 4 @ Ovid Hazen #3  
6:15/7:15pm 5 vs 6 @ S. Germantown E   
 
Tuesday, June 24, 2014 
6:15/7:15pm 4 vs 2 @ Hoyles Mill    
6:15/7:15pm 1 vs 5 @ Ovid Hazen #3    
6:15/7:15pm 6 vs 7 @ S. Germantown E   
  
Tuesday, July 1, 2014 
6:15/7:15pm 3 vs 7 @ Hoyles Mill    
6:15/7:15pm 1 vs 2 @ Ovid Hazen #3    
6:15/7:15pm 4 vs 6 @ S. Germantown E   
  
Tuesday, July 8, 2014 
6:15/7:15pm 3 vs 2 @ Hoyles Mill   
6:15/7:15pm 1 vs 5 @ S. Germantown E  
 
Tuesday, July 15, 2014 – Make-Ups  
 
Tuesday, July 22, 2014 – Make-Ups 
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